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Historiale - 1. Oktober 2023 / Zeiten GESAMT

TP1 TP4.1 TP4.2
St. Nr. Fahrer 1 Fahrer 2 SUMME TP1/1 TP1/2 TP1/3 TP1/4 TP1/5 TP1 Ges TP4.1/1 TP4.1/2 TP4.2/1 TP4.2/2 TP4 Ges

1 Huthansl Richard Huthansl| Renate 28,69 0,00 . - 2,10 . - 3,50 - 4,63 - 485X 15,08 + 042. + 0,07. 000. + 0,15. 0,64
2 Jura Markus Pham Truc 9,69 000. - 065. - 030. - 048. - 052. 1,95 - 040. + 0,70. 0,00. - 051. 1,61
3 Freisler Peter Sedlak Markus 22,29 0,00. - 124. - 244. - 455 - 500X 13,23 + 1,19. + 1,08. 0,00. + 0,28. 2,55
4 Pfeiffer Herbert Hofer Hannes 14,50 000. + 030. + 08 . + 09 . + 051. 2,62 + 1,01. + 1,28. 0,00 . - 1,66 . 3,95
5 Husar Johannes Ajan Zaijan 14,55 0,00 . - 1,38. + 022. - 034. + 020. 2,14 + 08 . + 095. 0,00 . - 0,64 . 2,41
6 Lattenmayer Helmut Lattenmayer Heinz 13,05 0,00. - 0,61. - 09 . - 081. - 0,84 . 3,20 + 064. + 0,67. 0,00. - 1,95 . 3,26
7 Gebauer Axel Poll Stephan 9,44 000. + 0O11. + 034. + 045. + 036. 1,26 + 001. - 0)52. 000. - 021. 0,74
8 Schobel Wolfgang Schébel Marion 11,73 000. - 046. - O001. - 032. - 029. 1,08 + 031. + 042. 0,00. + 021. 0,94
9 Pelz Oliver Pelz Ines 7,93 000. - 015. + 012. - 002. + 0,13. 0,42 + 077. + 0,75. 0,00. - 035. 1,87
10 Bennier Oliver Bennier Daniela 9,31 000. + 029. + 068. + 039. + 038. 1,74 + 049 . + 1,09 . 000. + 0,18. 1,76
11 Stanzel Friedrich Schrofl Harald 14,93 000. + 063. + 099. + 207. + 163. 5,32 + 1,27. + 1,53. 0,00. + 040. 3,20
12 Pilz Maximilian Pichler Melina 12,34 0o00. - 061. - 001. - 012. + 0,02. 0,76 + 060. + 0,78. 0,00. - 0,02. 1,40
13 Wimpissinger Florian Wimpissinger Ichrak 9,25 000. + 012. + 020. + 035. + 0,17. 0,84 + 072. + 1,00. 0,00 . - 0,35 . 2,07
14 Zillner Gerhard Heiden Michael 9,85 0o00. - 09. - o061. - 038. - 021. 2,15 + 066. + 1,18. 0,00 . 0,16 . 2,00
15 Palten Eva Hollinek Richard 16,25 0o00. - 027. - 030. - 015. - 033. 1,05 - 407X - 500X 000. + 012. 9,19
16 Winkler Heinrich Winkler Maria 10,16 000. - 029. - 010. + 034. + 047. 1,20 + 052. + 050. 0,00. - 1,30. 2,32
17 Frey Richard Frey Barbara 19,12 0o00. - 148. - 079. - 091. - 057. 3,75 - 134. + 010. 0,00. - 0,77. 2,21
18 Rabenreither Bernhard Rabenreither llse 9,22 0,00 . - 0,21 . - 0,03 . - 0,08 . - 0,40 . 0,72 + 071. + 1,01. 0,00 . - 0,48 . 2,20
19 Toifel Hannes Toifel Lukas 12,24 000. + 013. + 027. - 029. + 0,08. 0,77 + 046. + 0,60. 0,00. - 041. 1,47
20 Csaszar Levente-Zoltan Csaszar Norbert 7,87 000. + O000. + 003. - 035. + 024. 0,62 + 051. + 1,00 . 0,00. - 0,11 . 1,62
21 Hofer Daniel Hofer Ginter 12,53 000. + 045. + 043. + 046. + 034. 1,68 + 246. + 165. 0,00 . - 0,17 . 4,28
22 Riegler Maximilian Sadovski Caroline 30,84 000. + 1,78. - 048 . - 1,55. + 1,26. 5,07 - 500 X - 5,00 X 000. + 090. 10,90
23 Obrowsky Louis Kailich Christian 16,30 000. + 08. + 099. + 217. + 252. 6,51 + 1,70. + 1,83. 0,00. + 0,07. 3,60
24 Aufhauser Gregor Anton Raluca 9,16 0,00. - 0,06 . - 0,12 . - 0,10 . - 0,21 . 0,49 + 0,78 . + 1,30 . 000. + 0,02. 2,10
25 Frey Christian Huttinger Michaela 7,23 0,00 . - 0,16 . - 002. + 001. - 0,03 . 0,22 + 031. + 090. 000. + 0,23. 1,44
26 Jura Daniel Steigberger Elena 7,23 0,00. - 0,21 . - 0,05. - 0,20 . - 0,02 . 0,48 + 032. + 0,88. 000. + 0,01. 1,21
27 Stocker Manfred Stocker Daniela 7,03 000. - 008. - 032. + 006. + 023. 0,69 + 021. + 0,53. 000. - 0,08. 0,82
28 Gottschlich Roman Wimmer Frank 13,72 000. + 018. + 004. - 0,05. - 0,05 . 0,32 + 024. + 0,68. 000. + 0,17. 1,09
29 Aufhauser Franz Reiter Manuela 12,38 000. + 049. + 034. + 142. - 0,50 . 2,75 + 089. - 2,80 . 000. + 0,01. 3,70
30 Rott Franz Fiedler Michaela 9,65 o00. - 031. - 007. - 001. - 013. 0,52 + 027. + 083. 0,00. + 0,13. 1,23
31 Fischer Sepp Schéatzinger Giinther 8,12 0o00. - 003. - 033. - 026. - 032. 0,94 + 023. + 0,66. 0,00. - 036. 1,25
32 Schretter Herwig Schretter Elena 12,35 0,00. - 037 . - 0,21 . - 0,10 . - 0,11 . 0,79 + 020. + 0,68. 0,00. - 0,07 . 0,95
33 Bailer Michael Bailer Barbara 10,65 000. + 015. + 028. + 038. + 035. 1,16 - 016. + 030. 000. - 0,09. 0,55
34 Klenner Klaus Klenner Maschl Marie Theer 45,00 0,00 . -
35 Groiss Thomas Laager Theresa 11,83 000. + 064. - 011. + 036. + 062. 1,73 + 1,14. + 143. 0,00 . - 0,06 . 2,63
36 Kautnik Wolfgang Steinbauer Bernhard 8,01 0,00 . - 0,00 . - 025. + 027. + 026. 0,78 + 030. + 057. 0,00 . - 0,82 . 1,69
37 Kotratschek Hannes Kotratschek Eva 14,94 000. - 088. - 168. - 019. + 1,53. 4,28 + 1,04. - 341X 000. - 011. 4,56
38 Habersack Anton Habersack Simon 8,09 0,00 . - 0,09 . - 0,30 . - 024 . + 021. 0,84 + 046. + 0,26. 000. + 0,02. 0,74
39 Reitmayr Anton Reitmayr Daniel 10,12 000. + 020. + 038. + 038. + 0,25. 1,21 + 1,18. + 1,63. 0,00 . - 0,05 . 2,86
40 Zimmermann Klaus Bacher Angelika 45,00 0,00 . -
41 Emminger Georg Emminger Karl 11,06 0,00 . - 0,16 . - 011. + 004. + 061. 0,92 + 08 . + 150. 000. + 0,53. 2,87
42 Koch Angela Szonyi Oliver 11,51 000. - 125. - 087. - 000. + 0,23. 2,35 + 058. - 051. 0,00. - 0,73. 1,82
43 Eichhorn Herbert Michal Wolfgang 9,93 000. - 006. - 029. + 098. + 034. 1,67 + 150. + 0,54. 000. - 054. 2,58
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St. Nr.

44

67

77
78

Fahrer 1

Bernhardt Klaus
Schachhuber Hans
Schneider Hans
Kafka Albert
Geischlager Wolfgang
Grinkranz Wolfgang
Dillinger Max
Ivancic Nikolas
Eichberger Holger
Eichberger Paul Ferdinand
Glockner Sven

Ebm Thomas Peter
Malzer Andreas
Hartmann Wolfgang
Kohler Peter

Riedler Stefan
Umgeher Peter
Holstein Nikolaus
Vogler Alois

Jura Nicole

Auer Gebhard
Wanke Marcus
Hoyer Lukas

Jura Alice
Stockreiter Otmar
Haslinger Christoph
Wenth Thomas
Preiner Thomas
Windischberger Christian
Chrappa Roman
Groiss Christa
Scheidler Stefan
Fries Alfred

Seidl Bruno

Pacher Matthias

Fahrer 2

Bernhardt Susanne
Schachhuber Robert
Schneider Sebastian
Schneider Martin
Palliardi Klaus
Griinkranz Christa
Wielnad Elmar
lvancic Werner
Eichberger Lucia
Kalinina Liliia
Richter Friedrich
Webm Johanna
Malzer Anna
Hartmann Elisabeth
Kohler Ingrid
Riedler Sabineq
Umgeher Karin
Holstein Sandra
Vogler Paul
Reinprecht Maria
Auer Cornelia
Putzlager Markus
Hollmann Philip
Mitterhauser Lisa
Hammer-Koretz Alexandra
Haslinger Anna

Exel Martin
PreiRner Nicolas
Grohs Peter
Chrappa Raoul
Groiss Herbert
Scheidler Tina
Zelber Dieter

Seidl Christiana
Schermann Kathrin

SUMME

20,51
45,00
45,00
11,35
17,00

9,43
19,22
24,99

6,98

9,54
15,95
45,00
10,46
45,00
11,47
10,76
17,18

9,86
16,39
22,19
22,26
27,89
26,40

8,98
12,71
15,02
11,71
14,60
33,52
22,60
29,23
16,33
12,81
22,41
44,87

TP1/1

0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .

TP1/2

0,28 .

0,88 .
0,30 .
0,23 .
0,38 .
0,61 .
0,20 .
0,68 .
0,78 .

0,56 .
5,00 X
0,30 .
0,48 .
0,42 .
0,43 .
0,08 .
1,37 .
1,70 .
0,52 .
0,14 .
0,24 .
0,46 .
0,01 .
0,80 .
0,51 .
1,21 .
1,27 .
0,04 .
0,87 .
0,24 .
0,82 .
4,87 X

+ 4+

T L Vo4 o+ o+

+ o+ +

TP1
TP1/3

2,32 .

0,03 .
0,39 .
0,11 .
1,20 .
2,10 .
0,23 .
0,08 .
0,52 .

0,00 .
5,00 X
0,49 .
0,02 .
0,35 .
0,54 .
0,70 .
0,66 .
2,83 .
2,94 .
5,00 X
0,54 .
0,06 .
0,18 .
0,68 .
0,72 .
3,17 X
2,33 .
1,18 .
1,15 .
0,16 .
1,56 .
5,00 X

+ 4+

[ T ST

+ o+ +

TP1/4

4,36 X

0,58 .
0,23 .
0,99 .
2,37 .
0,84 .
0,04 .
0,70 .
1,58 .

0,01 .
5,00 X
0,23 .
0,00 .
0,21 .
0,39 .
0,34 .
0,22 .
4,61 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
0,62 .
0,00 .
0,81 .
0,61 .
1,24 .
4,29 X
1,23 .
3,24 X
1,01 .
0,93 .
1,41 .
5,00 X

+ +

o+

+ o+ +

TP1/5

5,00 X

0,55 .
0,67 .
0,06 .
3,48 X
0,65 .
0,12 .
0,11 .
3,19 X

0,16 .
5,00 X
1,03 .
0,56 .
0,24 .
0,10 .
0,03 .
0,34 .
5,00 X
5,00 X
5,00 X
0,47 .
0,09 .
0,90 .
0,88 .
0,26 .
4,29 X
1,01 .
3,56 X
0,58 .
2,21 .
0,31 .
5,00 X

TP1 Ges

11,96

2,04
1,59
1,39
7,43
4,20
0,59
1,57
6,07

0,73
20,00
2,05
1,06
1,22
1,46
1,15
2,59
14,14
13,46
15,14
1,87
0,61
1,90
2,97
2,73
12,96
5,84
8,02
3,61
3,54
4,10
19,87

o

+ + + + +

+

+ + + + + + + + + o+ +

TP4.1

TP4.1/1

0,80 .

0,46 .
0,09 .
0,14 .
0,94 .
5,00 X
0,09 .
0,42 .
0,79 .

1,09 .
5,00 X
1,00 .
1,39 .
0,37 .
0,50 .
0,68 .
2,14 .
0,17 .
0,35 .
1,12 .
0,24 .
0,87 .
1,58 .
0,20 .
1,41 .
3,00 X
3,20 X
3,08 X
1,73 .
0,78 .
5,00 X
5,00 X

R T

+

+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +

TP4.1/2

1,10 .

1,
1,46 .
0,20 .
1,18 .
5,00 X
0,56 .
1,04 .
1,42 .

1,45 .
5,00 X
0,63 .
1,74 .
0,56 .
0,65 .
1,10 .
1,35 .
1,37 .
1,35 .
0,92 .
0,89 .
1,08 .
3,34 X
0,62 .
2,17 .
1,95 .
3,17 X
3,14 X
1,35 .
1,39 .
5,00 X
5,00 X

TP4.2

TP4.2/1

0,00 .

0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .

0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .
0,00 .

+ +

+ +

TP4.2/2

1,00 .

2,04 .
1,92 .
0,83 .
1,32 .
2,00 .
0,26 .
0,28 .
0,67 .

0,63 .
5,00 X
0,21 .
0,03 .
0,95 .
0,33 .
1,10 .
1,12 .
0,48 .
0,15 .
0,11 .
0,08 .
2,45 .
0,57 .
0,21 .
0,33 .
1,05 .
0,87 .
0,37 .
0,97 .
0,04 .
0,80 .
5,00 X
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TP4 Ges
2,90

3,61
3,47
1,17
3,44
12,00
0,91
1,74
2,88

3,17
15,00
1,84
3,16
1,88
1,48
2,88
4,61
2,02
1,85
2,15
1,21
4,40
5,49
1,03
3,91
6,00
7,24
6,59
4,05
2,21
10,80
15,00



St. Nr. Fahrer 1

1 Huthansl Richard

2 Jura Markus

3 Freisler Peter

4 Pfeiffer Herbert

5 Husar Johannes

6 Lattenmayer Helmut
7 Gebauer Axel

8 Schoébel Wolfgang
9 Pelz Oliver

10 Bennier Oliver

11 Stanzel Friedrich
12 Pilz Maximilian

13 Wimpissinger Florian
14 Zillner Gerhard

15 Palten Eva

16 Winkler Heinrich
17 Frey Richard

18 Rabenreither Bernhard
19 Toifel Hannes

20 Csaszar Levente-Zoltan
21 Hofer Daniel

22 Riegler Maximilian
23 Obrowsky Louis

24 Aufhauser Gregor
25 Frey Christian

26 Jura Daniel

27 Stocker Manfred
28 Gottschlich Roman
29 Aufhauser Franz
30 Rott Franz

31 Fischer Sepp

32 Schretter Herwig
33 Bailer Michael

34 Klenner Klaus

35 Groiss Thomas

36 Kautnik Wolfgang
37 Kotratschek Hannes
38 Habersack Anton
39 Reitmayr Anton

40 Zimmermann Klaus
41 Emminger Georg
42 Koch Angela

43 Eichhorn Herbert

-
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Fahrer 2

Huthans| Renate
Pham Truc

Sedlak Markus
Hofer Hannes

Ajan Zaijan
Lattenmayer Heinz
Poll Stephan
Schobel Marion
Pelz Ines

Bennier Daniela
Schrofl Harald
Pichler Melina
Wimpissinger Ichrak
Heiden Michael
Hollinek Richard
Winkler Maria
Frey Barbara
Rabenreither lise
Toifel Lukas
Csaszar Norbert
Hofer Guinter
Sadovski Caroline
Kailich Christian
Anton Raluca
Huttinger Michaela
Steigberger Elena
Stocker Daniela
Wimmer Frank
Reiter Manuela
Fiedler Michaela
Schatzinger Gunther
Schretter Elena
Bailer Barbara

Klenner Maschl Marie Theer

Laager Theresa
Steinbauer Bernhard
Kotratschek Eva
Habersack Simon
Reitmayr Daniel
Bacher Angelika
Emminger Karl
Szo6nyi Oliver

Michal Wolfgang

SUMME

28,69
9,69
22,29
14,50
14,55
13,05
9,44
11,73
7,93
9,31
14,93
12,34
9,25
9,85
16,25
10,16
19,12
9,22
12,24
7,87
12,53
30,84
16,30
9,16
7,23
7,23
7,03
13,72
12,38
9,65
8,12
12,35
10,65
45,00
11,83
8,01
14,94
8,09
10,12
45,00
11,06
11,51
9,93

T

T

o o+

T

+ + + + + [

+ +

TP9

TP9.1

3,82 X
0,88 .
0,82 .
1,06 .
0,00 .
1,14 .
1,57 .
2,52 .
0,28 .
0,35 .
0,81 .
2,77 .
0,77 .
0,39 .
0,35 .
0,26 .
4,78 X
0,80 .
0,00 .
0,34 .
0,44 .
4,87 X
0,19 .
1,16 .
0,03 .
0,29 .
0,30 .
3,64 X
0,28 .
1,87 .
0,63 .
2,53 .
1,83 .

1,71 .
0,47 .
1,01 .
0,96 .
0,88 .

0,56 .
1,66 .
0,23 .

0 b b

s

R T T L5 BT

TP9.2/1

4,15 X
0,25 .
0,69 .
1,87 .
5,00 X
0,45 .
0,87 .
2,19 .
0,36 .
0,46 .
0,60 .
2,41 .
0,57 .
0,31 .
0,66 .
1,38 .
3,38 X
0,50 .
5,00 X
0,29 .
1,13 .
5,00 X
1,00 .
0,41 .
0,54 .
0,25 .
0,22 .
3,67 X
0,65 .
1,03 .
0,30 .
3,08 X
2,11 .

0,76 .
0,07 .
0,09 .
0,55 .
0,17 .

1,71 .
0,68 .
0,45 .

TP9 Ges

7,97
1,13
1,51
2,93
5,00
1,59
2,44
4,71
0,64
0,81
1,41
5,18
1,34
0,70
1,01
1,64
8,16
1,30
5,00
0,63
1,57
9,87
1,19
1,57
0,57
0,54
0,52
7,31
0,93
2,90
0,93
5,61
3,94

2,47
0,54
1,10
1,51
1,05

2,27
2,34
0,68

PK Sa

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
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St. Nr.

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Fahrer 1

Bernhardt Klaus
Schachhuber Hans
Schneider Hans
Kafka Albert
Geischlager Wolfgang
Grinkranz Wolfgang
Dillinger Max
Ivancic Nikolas
Eichberger Holger
Eichberger Paul Ferdinand
Glockner Sven

Ebm Thomas Peter
Malzer Andreas
Hartmann Wolfgang
Kohler Peter

Riedler Stefan
Umgeher Peter
Holstein Nikolaus
Vogler Alois

Jura Nicole

Auer Gebhard
Wanke Marcus
Hoyer Lukas

Jura Alice
Stockreiter Otmar
Haslinger Christoph
Wenth Thomas
Preiner Thomas
Windischberger Christian
Chrappa Roman
Groiss Christa
Scheidler Stefan
Fries Alfred

Seidl Bruno

Pacher Matthias

Fahrer 2

Bernhardt Susanne
Schachhuber Robert
Schneider Sebastian
Schneider Martin
Palliardi Klaus
Griinkranz Christa
Wielnad Elmar
lvancic Werner
Eichberger Lucia
Kalinina Liliia
Richter Friedrich
Webm Johanna
Malzer Anna
Hartmann Elisabeth
Kohler Ingrid
Riedler Sabineq
Umgeher Karin
Holstein Sandra
Vogler Paul
Reinprecht Maria
Auer Cornelia
Putzlager Markus
Hollmann Philip
Mitterhauser Lisa
Hammer-Koretz Alexandra
Haslinger Anna

Exel Martin
PreiRner Nicolas
Grohs Peter
Chrappa Raoul
Groiss Herbert
Scheidler Tina
Zelber Dieter

Seidl Christiana
Schermann Kathrin

SUMME

20,51
45,00
45,00
11,35
17,00

9,43
19,22
24,99

6,98

9,54
15,95
45,00
10,46
45,00
11,47
10,76
17,18

9,86
16,39
22,19
22,26
27,89
26,40

8,98
12,71
15,02
11,71
14,60
33,52
22,60
29,23
16,33
12,81
22,41
44,87

+ o+ o+ 4

+ +

T

T

TP9.1

0,52 .

0,17 .

4,20

0,71 .
1,63 .
1,53 .
0,15 .
0,04 .
0,57 .

0,37 .
0,00 .
1,11 .
0,90 .

4,08

135 .

4,34
4,99

0,65 .

3,55

2,45 .
0,44 .
2,62 .
1,44 .
1,43 .
1,89 .

4,56

1,80 .

4,62

2,18 .
1,14 .
1,98 .
0,00 .

=<
R

TP9

T

s

>
[

<
O R R

TP9.2/1

0,13 .

0,53 .
2,74 .
1,16 .
1,72 .
2,26 .
0,33 .
1,19 .
1,43 .

1,19 .
5,00 X
1,47 .
0,64 .
5,00 X
0,37 .
3,02 X
5,00 X
0,45 .
4,03 X
1,66 .
0,46 .
0,08 .
1,19 .
1,28 .
1,07 .
5,00 X
2,72 .
5,00 X
1,49 .
0,92 .
0,53 .
5,00 X

TP9 Ges

0,65

0,70
6,94
1,87
3,35
3,79
0,48
1,23
2,00

1,56
5,00
2,58
1,54
9,08
1,92
7,36
9,99
1,10
7,58
4,11
0,90
2,70
2,63
2,71
2,96
9,56
4,52
9,62
3,67
2,06
2,51
5,00

PK Sa

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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